Cruise Details

Tract Name

Number of Sample Points

Pence Springs 2011

199

Cruised Acres

Total Acres

1,269

1,269

Volume Scale

Form Class

DOYLE

78

Cruise Control©

Lal;c—Imark Forestr}; LLC 7
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Species Codes

Code Name

AB AMERICAN BEECH
BB BLACK BIRCH

BC BLACK CHERRY
BG BLACK GUM

BL BLACK LOCUST
BO BLACK OAK

BSW e BASSWOOD

BUC -------mmememmmeeeeee YELLOW BUCKEYE
BW BLACK WALNUT
(0]0] CHESTNUT OAK
CUC -----mmemmmmmmmmme e CUCUMBER

HE EASTERN HEMLOCK
HI HICKORY

HM SUGAR MAPLE
L MISCELLANEOUS
POP ---mememommoeoeeee YELLOW-POPLAR
RO RED OAK

SAS ---oemmeeeee e SASSAFRAS

SM RED MAPLE

SO SCARLET OAK
SYC ----mommmmeeeeeee SYCAMORE

WA WHITE ASH

wo WHITE OAK

wpP WHITE PINE

Landmark Forestry LLC

Page: 9

Form Class

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78



Date: 6/5/2013
Inventory Type: POINT SAMPLE

Cruise ID: W2102
Tract Name: Pence Springs 2011

Statistical Overview |

Client: The Forestland Group Page: 10
Confidence Level 99% 98% 95% 90% 80% 70% 67%
Confidence Limits (As Percentage) 13.3 12.0 10.1 8.5 6.6 53 52
Confidence Limits (BF/ACRE) 736.1 664.7 560.1 470.1 366.3 296.0 285.7
Confidence Limits (Tract Volume) 934,100 843,446 710,728 596,504 464,874 375,671 362,617

Coefficient of Variation 72.7

These statistical predictions are made by the following calculations:

. Calculation of the average board foot volume per sample point.

. Calculation of the standard deviation of these individual observations.

. Calculation of the coefficient of variation by establishing a ratio of the
standard deviation to the mean.

. Calculation of the standard error of the mean

. Expression of the standard error as confidence limits based on desired confidence
(or probability) level.

A WNh=

Landmark Forestry LLC
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